Gas Analysis
Sample gas pumps P 2.3, P 2.3C, P 2.83, P 2.4, P 2.4C, P 2.84
DA420008
07/2024
page 1 / 6
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309
Phone: 248.652.1546, Fax: 248.652.1598
e-mail: sales@buhlertech.com

9 incl. mounting bracket and bumper *
*not applicable to 2.4C
Ordering example
Item no.: 42 63 1112 99 000
63 for 800 litre P2.83 pump
1 for 230V 50/60Hz motor
1 for pump head in normal position
1 PTFE pump head
2 for 160 °C valves
9 for DN4/6 screw-in connection
9 includes mounting bracket and bumpers
5Buhler Technologies LLCWe reserve the right to amend specification.DA420008 ◦ 07/2024
P 2.3, P 2.3C, P 2.83, P 2.4, P 2.4C, P 2.84
Dimensions
Mounting bracket